Appendix Il

Extension Activities of the Public Libraries in the Islands District

(June to September 2021)

Date / Time

Activity Noe @

(A)Cheung Chau Public

Library
1-30/6/2021

1-30/6/2021

1-30/6/2021

5/6/2021
2:00 p.m.

6, 13, 20, 27/6/2021
11:00 a.m.
15/6/2021
11:30 a.m.
17/6/2021
3:00 p.m.

18/6/2021
4:30 p.m.

(July 2021)
1-31/7/2021
1-31/7/2021
3/7/2021
2:00 p.m.

4. 11, 18, 25/7/2021
11:00 a.m.

10, 17, 31/7/2021
2:00 p.m.
24/7/2021
11:00 a.m.

Book Display: Green Living

Children’s Book Display: Earth Protection

Student Drawing & Colouring Competition™

"Monthly Meeting of Joyful Reading" of Reading
Programme for Children and Youth
Art of Language (Family)

# Storytelling for Children (Cantonese)
User Education Session:
Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &

Electronic Resources (Adult)

Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
Electronic Resources (Adult)

Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
Electronic Resources (Junior)

Book Display: Plan Your Trip

Children’s Book Display: Ball Games

"Monthly Meeting of Joyful Reading" of Reading
Programme for Children and Youth

Know More About Hong Kong (Family)

# Storytelling for Children (Cantonese)

Chinese Teens' Reading Club (P4-P.6)
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Exhibition of Winning Entries for "Bun Carnival 2021 -




Date / Time Activity Noe @

19/7/2021 User Education Session:

3:00 p.m. Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
Electronic Resources (Adult)

21/7/2021 Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &

11:30 a.m. Electronic Resources (Adult)

23/7/12021 Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &

4:30 p.m. Electronic Resources (Junior)

241712021 Summer Reading Fiesta 2021

2:30 p.m. Storytelling Theatre: Growing Up with Love

(August 2021)
1-31/8/2021
1-31/8/2021
7/18/2021

2:00 p.m.

1, 8, 15, 22/8/2021
11:00 a.m.
29/8/2021
2:00 p.m.

14/8/2021
2:00 p.m.

17/8/2021
11:30 a.m.
19/8/2021
3:00 p.m.

20/8/2021
4:30 p.m.

29/8/2021
11:00 a.m.

(September 2021)
1-30/9/2021

1-30/9/2021

Book Display: Sports Events

Children’s Book Display: Natural Disasters
"Monthly Meeting of Joyful Reading"” of Reading
Programme for Children and Youth

Fairy Tale (Family)

# Storytelling for Children (Cantonese)

Summer Reading Fiesta 2021
Workshop: Creative Tensegrity Structure

User Education Session:
Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
Electronic Resources (Adult)

Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
Electronic Resources (Adult)

Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
Electronic Resources (Junior)

English Storytelling for Children (NET)

Book Display: Joy of Hiking

Children’s Book Display: I'm a Good Kid
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Date / Time Activity Noe @
4/9/2021 "Monthly Meeting of Joyful Reading" of Reading
2:00 p.m. Programme for Children and Youth

5,12, 19, 26/9/2021 (TBC)
11:00 a.m.

13/9/2021
3:00 p.m.
15/9/2021
11:30 a.m.

17/9/2021
4:30 p.m.

Lovely Pets (Family)

# Storytelling for Children (English)

User Education Session:

Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &

Electronic Resources (Adult)

Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
Electronic Resources (Adult)

Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
Electronic Resources (Junior)

(B)Peng Chau Public Library

(June 2021)
1-14/6/2021

15-30/6/2021

(July 2021)
1-15/7/2021
16-31/7/2021
(August 2021)
1-15/8/2021

16-31/8/2021

(September 2021)
2-15/9/2021

16-30/9/2021

Book Display: Great Buildings

Children’s Book Display: Going Green Together

Book Display: Learning Martial Arts

Children’s Book Display: Learning English is Fun

Book Display: Child Education

Children’s Book Display: Outdoor Activities

Book Display: Healthy and Happy Ageing

Children’s Book Display: Sound of Music
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Date / Time

Activity Noe @

(C)North Lamma Public

Library

(June 2021)
1-15/6/2021

16-30/6/2021
7/16/2021
3:00 p.m.

7/6/2021
4:00 p.m.

(July 2021)
1-15/7/2021

16-31/7/2021
12/7/2021
3:00 p.m.

12/7/2021
4:00 p.m.

(August 2021)
1-15/8/2021

16-31/8/2021

16/8/2021
3:00 p.m.

16/8/2021
4:00 p.m.

(September 2021)
1-15/9/2021

16-30/9/2021

13/9/2021
3:00 p.m.

13/9/2021
4:00 p.m.

Book Display: Literature

Children’s Book Display: Love the Earth
User Education Session:

Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &

Electronic Resources (Adult)

Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
Electronic Resources (Junior)

Book Display: Guide to Parenting

Children’s Book Display: What Will I Be?
User Education Session:

Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &

Electronic Resources (Adult)

Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
Electronic Resources (Junior)

Book Display: I Love Travelling

Children’s Book Display: Healthy Living
User Education Session:

Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &

Electronic Resources (Adult)

Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
Electronic Resources (Junior)

Book Display: Joy of Jogging
Children’s Book Display: The Country Side
User Education Session:

Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
Electronic Resources (Adult)

Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
Electronic Resources (Junior)
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Date / Time

Activity Noe @

(D)South Lamma Public

Library
(June 2021)
1-15/6/2021
16-30/6/2021

15/6/2021
3:00 p.m.

15/6/2021
4:00 p.m.
(July 2021)
1-15/7/2021
16-31/7/2021

13/7/2021
3:00 p.m.

13/7/2021
4:00 p.m.

(August 2021)
1-15/8/2021

16-31/8/2021
17/8/2021
3:00 p.m.
17/8/2021
4:00 p.m.

(September 2021)
1-15/9/2021

16-30/9/2021

14/9/2021
3:00 p.m.

14/9/2021
4:00 p.m.

Book Display: Art Presentations

Children’s Book Display: Everyone's Dream
User Education Session:

Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &

Electronic Resources (Adult)

Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
Electronic Resources (Junior)

Book Display: Discovering Hong Kong
Children’s Book Display: Thinking

User Education Session:

Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &

Electronic Resources (Adult)

Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
Electronic Resources (Junior)

Book Display: Being Fit

Children’s Book Display: Sporty Kids

User Education Session:

Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &

Electronic Resources (Adult)

Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
Electronic Resources (Junior)

Book Display: Financial Management
Children’s Book Display: Fun with Computer
User Education Session:

Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &

Electronic Resources (Adult)

Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
Electronic Resources (Junior)

15




Date / Time

Activity Noe @

(E) Tung Chung Public
Library

(June 2021)
1-30/6/2021
1-30/6/2021

1-30/6/2021

6, 13, 20, 27/6/2021
11:00 a.m.

5, 19/6/2021
3:00 p.m.

5,12, 19, 26/6/2021
10:00 a.m.

12:00 noon
24/6/2021

4:00 p.m.

6, 13, 20, 27/6/2021
3:00 p.m.

2/6/2021

6:00 p.m.

9/6/2021

6:00 p.m.

(July 2021)

1-31/7/2021

1-31/7/2021

1-31/7/2021

8-31/7/2021

Book Display: Strategies for Real Estate Investment
Children’s Book Display: Little Writer

Exhibition of Winning Entries for “Bun Carnival 2021 -
Student Drawing & Colouring Competition”
(Organised by Islands District Leisure Services Office)

# Storytelling for Children (Cantonese)

# Storytelling for Children (English)

Family Storytelling
(Organised by Outlying Islands Women's Association,
supported by Hong Kong Public Libraries)

"Monthly Meeting of Joyful Reading" of
Reading Programme for Children and Youth
My Dream Job (Family)

Paired Reading Clubs for Kinders (K1-K3)

User Education Session:
Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
Electronic Resource (Adult)

Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
Electronic Resource (Junior)

Summer Reading Fiesta 2021
Book Exhibition: A Fantasy Trip in Science Fiction

Children’s Book Display: Fantastic Picture Books

Roving Exhibition on Books Read by Winning Students
of "4 - 23 World Book Day Creative Competition™ in
2021 - "Exploring the New Frontiers of Reading"
Roving Exhibition on Winning Entries (Macau) of "4 -
23 World Book Day Creative Competition™ in 2021 -
"Exploring the New Frontiers of Reading”
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Date / Time

Activity Noe @

4. 11, 18, 25/7/2021
11:00 a.m.

3,17/7/2021
3:00 p.m.

4,10/7/2021
2:00 p.m.

3,10, 17, 24, 31/7/2021
10:00 a.m.
12:00 noon
29/7/2021
4:00 p.m.
31/7/2021
2:30 p.m.
7/7/2021

6:00 p.m.
14/7/2021
6:00 p.m.
(August 2021)
1-31/8/2021

1-31/8/2021

7-31/8/2021

1, 8, 15, 22, 29/8/2021
11:00 a.m.

1, 15, 22, 29/8/2021 (TBC)

1:00 p.m.
14/8/2021
2:00 p.m.

7, 14, 21, 28/8/2021
10:00 a.m.
12:00 noon

# Storytelling for Children (Cantonese)

# Storytelling for Children (English)

English Storytelling for Children

Family Storytelling
(Organised by Outlying Islands Women's Association,
supported by Hong Kong Public Libraries)

"Monthly Meeting of Joyful Reading" of
Reading Programme for Children and Youth
Stories of Adventure (Family)

Summer Reading Fiesta 2021
STEAM plus Storytelling Theatre

User Education Session:
Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
Electronic Resource (Adult)

Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
Electronic Resource (Junior)

Book Display: Principles of Good Parenting

Children’s Book Display: Encountering with Small
Animals

Roving Exhibition on Winning Entries (Hong Kong) of
"4 - 23 World Book Day Creative Competition™ in 2021
- "Exploring the New Frontiers of Reading"

# Storytelling for Children (Cantonese)

# Storytelling for Children (English)

Family Storytelling
(Organised by Outlying Islands Women's Association,
supported by Hong Kong Public Libraries)
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Date / Time Activity Noe @
26/8/2021 "Monthly Meeting of Joyful Reading"” of
4:00 p.m. Reading Programme for Children and Youth

6, 10, 13/8/2021 (TBC)
3:00 p.m.
28/8/2021
10:00 a.m.

7/8/2021 (TBC)
2:00 p.m.

8/8/2021
2:30 p.m.

4/8/2021
6:00 p.m.

11/8/2021

6:00 p.m.
(September 2021)
1-30/9/2021
1-30/9/2021

1-15/9/2021 (TBC)

10-26/9/2021

5,12, 19, 26/9/2021 (TBC)

11:00 a.m.

12, 19, 26/9/2021 (TBC)

1:00 p.m.
18, 25/9/2021
2:00 p.m.

4,11, 18, 25/9/2021
10:00 a.m.
12:00 noon

23/9/2021
4:00 p.m.

Amazing Magic (Family)

Library Ambassador Programme

# ‘Bracing Up in Adversity’ Series:
Paper Folding Workshop — Creating your own forest

Summer Reading Fiesta 2021
Workshop: Colour Your Pencil Box

User Education Session:
Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
Electronic Resource (Adult)

Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
Electronic Resource (Junior)

Book Display: Fashion Tips

Children’s Book Display: Let's Draw

Hand-in-Hand Benevolence - Tung Wah’s Fundraising
Culture and Social Development

(Jointly organised with Tung Wah Group of Hospitals

Records and Heritage Office)

Roving Book Exhibition of "Quality Reading Culture"

# Storytelling for Children (Cantonese)

# Storytelling for Children (English)

Family Storytelling
(Organised by Outlying Islands Women's Association,
supported by Hong Kong Public Libraries)

"Monthly Meeting of Joyful Reading" of
Reading Programme for Children and Youth
Love Your Family (Family)
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Date / Time

Activity Noe @

11/9/2021 (TBC)

2:30 p.m.

18/9/2021 (TBC)

10:00 a.m.

1/9/2021
6:00 p.m.

8/9/2021
6:00 p.m.

# ‘Bracing Up in Adversity’ Series:
M Workshop —Breathing and relaxation exercises for
stress

# ‘Bracing Up in Adversity’ Series:

Paper Folding Workshop — Creating your own forest
(Conducted at Discovery Bay Alliance Church
Community Centre Community Library)

User Education Session:
Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
Electronic Resource (Adult)

Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
Electronic Resource (Junior)

(F) Mui_ Wo Public Library

(June 2021)
1-15/6/2021
16-30/6/2021
7/16/2021
3:00 p.m.

7/16/2021
4:00 p.m.
(July 2021)
1-15/7/2021
16-31/7/2021

12/7/2021
3:00 p.m.

12/7/2021
4:00 p.m.
(August 2021)

1-15/8/2021

Book Display: Computer Application
Children’s Book Display: Fairy Tales

User Education Session:

Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet &

Electronic Resources (Adult)

Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet &
Electronic Resources (Junior)

Book Display: Religions and Beliefs
Children’s Book Display: Animal Kingdom
User Education Session:

Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet &

Electronic Resources (Adult)

Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet &
Electronic Resources (Junior)

Book Display: World of Flowers
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Date / Time

Activity Noe @

16-31/8/2021
9/8/2021

3:00 p.m.
9/8/2021

4:00 p.m.
(September 2021)
1-15/9/2021
16-30/9/2021
13/9/2021

3:00 p.m.

13/9/2021
4:00 p.m.

Children’s Book Display: Children's Literature
User Education Session:

Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet &
Electronic Resources (Adult)

Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet &
Electronic Resources (Junior)

Book Display: Creative Handicrafts
Children’s Book Display: Graffiti Fun

User Education Session:

Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet &

Electronic Resources (Adult)

Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet &
Electronic Resources (Junior)

(G)Tai_ O Public Library

(June 2021)
1-15/6/2021
16-30/6/2021
8/6/2021
2:00 p.m.
8/6/2021
3:00 p.m.
(July 2021)
1-15/7/2021
16-31/7/2021
13/7/2021
2:00 p.m.

13/7/2021
3:00 p.m.

Book Display: Sports Events

Children’s Book Display: Plant Kingdom
User Education Session:

Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet &

Electronic Resources (Adult)

Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet &
Electronic Resources (Junior)

Book Display: The World of Novels
Children’s Book Display: Future Musician
User Education Session:

Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet &

Electronic Resources (Adult)

Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet &
Electronic Resources (Junior)
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Date / Time

Activity Noe @

(August 2021)
1-15/8/2021
16-31/8/2021
10/8/2021

2:00 p.m.
10/8/2021

3:00 p.m.
(September 2021)

1-15/9/2021

16-30/9/2021

Book Display: A Happy Soul

Children’s Book Display: Dinosaur World
User Education Session:

Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet &

Electronic Resources (Adult)

Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet &
Electronic Resources (Junior)

Book Display: Guide to Parenting

Children’s Book Display: Learning Skills

14/9/2021 User Education Session:

2:00 p.m. Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet &
Electronic Resources (Adult)

14/9/2021 Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet &

3:00 p.m. Electronic Resources (Junior)

Notes:

(1) In response to the latest situation of COVID-19 and the latest requirements of the Prevention
and Control of Disease (Prohibition on Group Gathering) Regulation (Cap. 599G) and the
Prevention and Control of Disease (Requirements and Directions) (Business and Premises)
Regulation (Cap. 599F), public libraries resume various extension activities with
implementation of enhanced precautionary measures.

any, will be reported to Committee members at the next meeting.
(2) # Extension activities funded by the Islands District Council.
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Changes of the above programmes, if



