## Extension Activities of the Public Libraries in the Islands District (June to September 2021)

Date / Time	Activity Note (1)
(A) <u>Cheung Chau Public</u> <u>Library</u>	
1-30/6/2021	Book Display: Green Living
1-30/6/2021	Children's Book Display: Earth Protection
1-30/6/2021	Exhibition of Winning Entries for "Bun Carnival 2021 - Student Drawing & Colouring Competition"
5/6/2021 2:00 p.m.	"Monthly Meeting of Joyful Reading" of Reading Programme for Children and Youth Art of Language (Family)
6, 13, 20, 27/6/2021 11:00 a.m.	# Storytelling for Children (Cantonese)
15/6/2021 11:30 a.m.	User Education Session: Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resources (Adult)
17/6/2021 3:00 p.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resources (Adult)
18/6/2021 4:30 p.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resources (Junior)
(July 2021)	
1-31/7/2021	Book Display: Plan Your Trip
1-31/7/2021	Children's Book Display: Ball Games
3/7/2021 2:00 p.m.	"Monthly Meeting of Joyful Reading" of Reading Programme for Children and Youth Know More About Hong Kong (Family)
4, 11, 18, 25/7/2021 11:00 a.m.	# Storytelling for Children (Cantonese)
10, 17, 31/7/2021 2:00 p.m. 24/7/2021 11:00 a.m.	Chinese Teens' Reading Club (P4-P.6)

Date / Time	Activity Note (1)
19/7/2021 3:00 p.m.	User Education Session: Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resources (Adult)
21/7/2021 11:30 a.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resources (Adult)
23/7/2021 4:30 p.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resources (Junior)
24/7/2021 2:30 p.m.	Summer Reading Fiesta 2021 Storytelling Theatre: Growing Up with Love
(August 2021)	
1-31/8/2021	Book Display: Sports Events
1-31/8/2021	Children's Book Display: Natural Disasters
7/8/2021 2:00 p.m.	"Monthly Meeting of Joyful Reading" of Reading Programme for Children and Youth Fairy Tale (Family)
1, 8, 15, 22/8/2021 11:00 a.m. 29/8/2021 2:00 p.m.	# Storytelling for Children (Cantonese)
14/8/2021 2:00 p.m.	Summer Reading Fiesta 2021 Workshop: Creative Tensegrity Structure
17/8/2021 11:30 a.m.	User Education Session: Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resources (Adult)
19/8/2021 3:00 p.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resources (Adult)
20/8/2021 4:30 p.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resources (Junior)
29/8/2021 11:00 a.m.	English Storytelling for Children (NET)
(September 2021)	
1-30/9/2021	Book Display: Joy of Hiking
1-30/9/2021	Children's Book Display: I'm a Good Kid

Date / Time	Activity Note (1)
4/9/2021 2:00 p.m.	"Monthly Meeting of Joyful Reading" of Reading Programme for Children and Youth Lovely Pets (Family)
5, 12, 19, 26/9/2021 (TBC) 11:00 a.m.	# Storytelling for Children (English)
13/9/2021 3:00 p.m.	User Education Session: Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resources (Adult)
15/9/2021 11:30 a.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resources (Adult)
17/9/2021 4:30 p.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resources (Junior)
(B) <u>Peng Chau Public Library</u>	
(June 2021)	
1-14/6/2021	Book Display: Great Buildings
15-30/6/2021	Children's Book Display: Going Green Together
(July 2021)	
1-15/7/2021	Book Display: Learning Martial Arts
16-31/7/2021	Children's Book Display: Learning English is Fun
(August 2021)	
1-15/8/2021	Book Display: Child Education
16-31/8/2021	Children's Book Display: Outdoor Activities
(September 2021)	
2-15/9/2021	Book Display: Healthy and Happy Ageing
16-30/9/2021	Children's Book Display: Sound of Music

Date / Time	Activity Note (1)
(C) North Lamma Public	
<u>Library</u>	
(June 2021)	
1-15/6/2021	Book Display: Literature
16-30/6/2021	Children's Book Display: Love the Earth
7/6/2021	User Education Session:
3:00 p.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resources (Adult)
7/6/2021	Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
4:00 p.m.	Electronic Resources (Junior)
(July 2021)	
1-15/7/2021	Book Display: Guide to Parenting
16-31/7/2021	Children's Book Display: What Will I Be?
12/7/2021	User Education Session:
3:00 p.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resources (Adult)
12/7/2021	Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
4:00 p.m.	Electronic Resources (Junior)
(August 2021)	
1-15/8/2021	Book Display: I Love Travelling
16-31/8/2021	Children's Book Display: Healthy Living
16/8/2021	User Education Session:
3:00 p.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
16/8/2021	Electronic Resources (Adult)
4:00 p.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
(September 2021)	Electronic Resources (Junior)
	Pool Display Iou of Iogging
1-15/9/2021	Book Display: Joy of Jogging
16-30/9/2021	Children's Book Display: The Country Side
13/9/2021	User Education Session:
3:00 p.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resources (Adult)
13/9/2021	Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet &
4:00 p.m.	Electronic Resources (Junior)

Date / Time	Activity Note (1)
(D) <u>South Lamma Public</u>	
<u>Library</u>	
(June 2021)	
1-15/6/2021	Book Display: Art Presentations
16-30/6/2021	Children's Book Display: Everyone's Dream
15/6/2021 3:00 p.m.	User Education Session: Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resources (Adult)
15/6/2021 4:00 p.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resources (Junior)
(July 2021)	
1-15/7/2021	Book Display: Discovering Hong Kong
16-31/7/2021	Children's Book Display: Thinking
13/7/2021 3:00 p.m.	User Education Session: Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resources (Adult)
13/7/2021 4:00 p.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resources (Junior)
(August 2021)	
1-15/8/2021	Book Display: Being Fit
16-31/8/2021	Children's Book Display: Sporty Kids
17/8/2021 3:00 p.m.	User Education Session: Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resources (Adult)
17/8/2021 4:00 p.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resources (Junior)
(September 2021)	
1-15/9/2021	Book Display: Financial Management
16-30/9/2021	Children's Book Display: Fun with Computer
14/9/2021 3:00 p.m.	User Education Session: Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resources (Adult)
14/9/2021 4:00 p.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resources (Junior)

Date / Time	Activity Note (1)
(E) Tung Chung Public Library	
(June 2021)	
1-30/6/2021	Book Display: Strategies for Real Estate Investment
1-30/6/2021	Children's Book Display: Little Writer
1-30/6/2021	Exhibition of Winning Entries for "Bun Carnival 2021 - Student Drawing & Colouring Competition" (Organised by Islands District Leisure Services Office)
6, 13, 20, 27/6/2021 11:00 a.m.	# Storytelling for Children (Cantonese)
5, 19/6/2021 3:00 p.m.	# Storytelling for Children (English)
5, 12, 19, 26/6/2021 10:00 a.m. 12:00 noon	Family Storytelling (Organised by Outlying Islands Women's Association, supported by Hong Kong Public Libraries)
24/6/2021 4:00 p.m.	"Monthly Meeting of Joyful Reading" of Reading Programme for Children and Youth My Dream Job (Family)
6, 13, 20, 27/6/2021 3:00 p.m.	Paired Reading Clubs for Kinders (K1-K3)
2/6/2021 6:00 p.m.	User Education Session: Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resource (Adult)
9/6/2021 6:00 p.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resource (Junior)
(July 2021)	
1-31/7/2021	Summer Reading Fiesta 2021 Book Exhibition: A Fantasy Trip in Science Fiction
1-31/7/2021	Children's Book Display: Fantastic Picture Books
1-31/7/2021	Roving Exhibition on Books Read by Winning Students of "4 · 23 World Book Day Creative Competition" in 2021 – "Exploring the New Frontiers of Reading"
8-31/7/2021	Roving Exhibition on Winning Entries (Macau) of "4 · 23 World Book Day Creative Competition" in 2021 - "Exploring the New Frontiers of Reading"

Date / Time	Activity Note (1)
4, 11, 18, 25/7/2021 11:00 a.m.	# Storytelling for Children (Cantonese)
3, 17/7/2021 3:00 p.m.	# Storytelling for Children (English)
4, 10/7/2021 2:00 p.m.	English Storytelling for Children
3, 10, 17, 24, 31/7/2021 10:00 a.m. 12:00 noon	Family Storytelling (Organised by Outlying Islands Women's Association, supported by Hong Kong Public Libraries)
29/7/2021 4:00 p.m.	"Monthly Meeting of Joyful Reading" of Reading Programme for Children and Youth Stories of Adventure (Family)
31/7/2021 2:30 p.m.	Summer Reading Fiesta 2021 STEAM plus Storytelling Theatre
7/7/2021 6:00 p.m.	User Education Session: Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resource (Adult)
14/7/2021 6:00 p.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resource (Junior)
(August 2021)	
1-31/8/2021	Book Display: Principles of Good Parenting
1-31/8/2021	Children's Book Display: Encountering with Small Animals
7-31/8/2021	<ul> <li>Roving Exhibition on Winning Entries (Hong Kong) of "4 · 23 World Book Day Creative Competition" in 2021</li> <li>- "Exploring the New Frontiers of Reading"</li> </ul>
1, 8, 15, 22, 29/8/2021 11:00 a.m.	# Storytelling for Children (Cantonese)
1, 15, 22, 29/8/2021 (TBC) 1:00 p.m. 14/8/2021 2:00 p.m.	# Storytelling for Children (English)
7, 14, 21, 28/8/2021 10:00 a.m. 12:00 noon	Family Storytelling (Organised by Outlying Islands Women's Association, supported by Hong Kong Public Libraries)

Date / Time	Activity Note (1)
26/8/2021 4:00 p.m.	"Monthly Meeting of Joyful Reading" of Reading Programme for Children and Youth Amazing Magic (Family)
6, 10, 13/8/2021 (TBC) 3:00 p.m. 28/8/2021 10:00 a.m.	Library Ambassador Programme
7/8/2021 (TBC) 2:00 p.m.	<ul><li># 'Bracing Up in Adversity' Series:</li><li>Paper Folding Workshop – Creating your own forest</li></ul>
8/8/2021 2:30 p.m.	Summer Reading Fiesta 2021 Workshop: Colour Your Pencil Box
4/8/2021 6:00 p.m.	User Education Session: Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resource (Adult)
11/8/2021 6:00 p.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resource (Junior)
(September 2021)	
1-30/9/2021	Book Display: Fashion Tips
1-30/9/2021	Children's Book Display: Let's Draw
1-15/9/2021 (TBC)	Hand-in-Hand Benevolence - Tung Wah's Fundraising Culture and Social Development (Jointly organised with Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Records and Heritage Office)
10-26/9/2021	Roving Book Exhibition of "Quality Reading Culture"
5, 12, 19, 26/9/2021 (TBC) 11:00 a.m.	# Storytelling for Children (Cantonese)
12, 19, 26/9/2021 (TBC) 1:00 p.m. 18, 25/9/2021 2:00 p.m.	# Storytelling for Children (English)
4, 11, 18, 25/9/2021 10:00 a.m. 12:00 noon	Family Storytelling (Organised by Outlying Islands Women's Association, supported by Hong Kong Public Libraries)
23/9/2021 4:00 p.m.	"Monthly Meeting of Joyful Reading" of Reading Programme for Children and Youth Love Your Family (Family)

Date / Time	Activity Note (1)
11/9/2021 (TBC) 2:30 p.m.	<ul><li># 'Bracing Up in Adversity' Series:</li><li>M Workshop –Breathing and relaxation exercises for stress</li></ul>
18/9/2021 (TBC) 10:00 a.m.	<ul> <li># 'Bracing Up in Adversity' Series:</li> <li>Paper Folding Workshop – Creating your own forest (Conducted at Discovery Bay Alliance Church Community Centre Community Library)</li> </ul>
1/9/2021 6:00 p.m.	User Education Session: Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resource (Adult)
8/9/2021 6:00 p.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/ Internet & Electronic Resource (Junior)
(F) <u>Mui Wo Public Library</u>	
(June 2021)	
1-15/6/2021	Book Display: Computer Application
16-30/6/2021	Children's Book Display: Fairy Tales
7/6/2021 3:00 p.m.	User Education Session: Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet & Electronic Resources (Adult)
7/6/2021 4:00 p.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet & Electronic Resources (Junior)
(July 2021)	
1-15/7/2021	Book Display: Religions and Beliefs
16-31/7/2021	Children's Book Display: Animal Kingdom
12/7/2021 3:00 p.m. 12/7/2021	User Education Session: Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet & Electronic Resources (Adult)
4:00 p.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet & Electronic Resources (Junior)
(August 2021)	
1-15/8/2021	Book Display: World of Flowers

Date / Time	Activity Note (1)
16-31/8/2021	Children's Book Display: Children's Literature
9/8/2021 3:00 p.m.	User Education Session: Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet & Electronic Resources (Adult)
9/8/2021 4:00 p.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet & Electronic Resources (Junior)
(September 2021)	
1-15/9/2021	Book Display: Creative Handicrafts
16-30/9/2021	Children's Book Display: Graffiti Fun
13/9/2021 3:00 p.m.	User Education Session: Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet & Electronic Resources (Adult)
13/9/2021 4:00 p.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet & Electronic Resources (Junior)
(G) <u>Tai O Public Library</u>	
(June 2021)	
1-15/6/2021	Book Display: Sports Events
16-30/6/2021	Children's Book Display: Plant Kingdom
8/6/2021 2:00 p.m.	User Education Session: Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet & Electronic Resources (Adult)
8/6/2021 3:00 p.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet & Electronic Resources (Junior)
(July 2021)	
1-15/7/2021	Book Display: The World of Novels
16-31/7/2021	Children's Book Display: Future Musician
13/7/2021 2:00 p.m.	User Education Session: Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet & Electronic Resources (Adult)
13/7/2021 3:00 p.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet & Electronic Resources (Junior)

Date / Time	Activity Note (1)
(August 2021)	
1-15/8/2021	Book Display: A Happy Soul
16-31/8/2021	Children's Book Display: Dinosaur World
10/8/2021 2:00 p.m.	User Education Session: Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet & Electronic Resources (Adult)
10/8/2021 3:00 p.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet & Electronic Resources (Junior)
(September 2021)	
1-15/9/2021	Book Display: Guide to Parenting
16-30/9/2021	Children's Book Display: Learning Skills
14/9/2021 2:00 p.m.	User Education Session: Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet & Electronic Resources (Adult)
14/9/2021 3:00 p.m.	Introduction to Library Catalogue/Internet & Electronic Resources (Junior)

Notes:

(2) # Extension activities funded by the Islands District Council.

<sup>(1)</sup> In response to the latest situation of COVID-19 and the latest requirements of the Prevention and Control of Disease (Prohibition on Group Gathering) Regulation (Cap. 599G) and the Prevention and Control of Disease (Requirements and Directions) (Business and Premises) Regulation (Cap. 599F), public libraries resume various extension activities with implementation of enhanced precautionary measures. Changes of the above programmes, if any, will be reported to Committee members at the next meeting.